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Verta 
Window 
Fasteners 
Aluminium window hardware

The Schlage Verta window fasteners for aluminium 
windows are designed to seamlessly complement 
the Schlage range of internal and external aluminium 
door and window furniture, ensuring a cohesive style 
throughout your home. Made from solid 316 grade 
stainless steel, the window fasteners are available in 
both venting and non-venting options, with finishes in 
satin stainless steel or PVD black. Additionally, the non-
marking load pads eliminate the need for fixed wedges, 
providing a clean and efficient solution.

Features

• Constructed from 316 grade stainless steel• Available in satin stainless steel or PVD Black• Accommodates a 6mm window seal gap• Industrial design matches the Verta internal and 
external door furniture range• Concealed fixings• Compatible with industry standard location holes• 10 Year mechanical warranty

Allegion warranties

Mechanical 10 years

Finish allegion.co.nz/finisheswarranty
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Material 316 Stainless Steel, POM Acetal load pads

Finish Satin Stainless Steel / PVD Black

Fixing centres 32mm

Window projection Low profile: 21mm, High profile: 34mm

Minimum awning sash height 400mm

Minimum casement sash width 400mm

Colour Low profile left hand Low profile right hand High profile left hand High profile right hand

Stainless steel
PVD Black

V12000-S
V12000-B

V12002-S
V12002-B

V12004-S
V12004-B

V12006-S
V12006-B

Specification guide

Fixing instructions

Specifications

 3
6 

 21 

 6 

 2
2 

 4.5 (x2) 

 32 
FIXING CTR'S

 7
 

 123 

LH
LOW PROFILE

ISO VIEWS
SCALE 1:2

RH
LOW PROFILE

A
N

Z_
A

3_
TD

_H
or

iz
.D

R
W

D
O

T
COPYRIGHT@2024 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

SCALE 1:1 PRINT ON A3
VER40T-01-00_---

 3
6 

 21 

 6 

 2
2 

 4.5 (x2) 

 32 
FIXING CTR'S

 7
 

 123 

LH
LOW PROFILE

ISO VIEWS
SCALE 1:2

RH
LOW PROFILE

A
N

Z_
A

3_
TD

_H
or

iz
.D

R
W

D
O

T

COPYRIGHT@2024 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
SCALE 1:1 PRINT ON A3

VER40T-01-00_---

 3
6 

 21 

 6 

 2
2 

 4.5 (x2) 

 32 
FIXING CTR'S

 7
 

 123 

LH
LOW PROFILE

ISO VIEWS
SCALE 1:2

RH
LOW PROFILE

A
N

Z_
A

3_
TD

_H
or

iz
.D

R
W

D
O

T

COPYRIGHT@2024 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
SCALE 1:1 PRINT ON A3

VER40T-01-00_---

 3
6 

 34 

 6 

 24 

 2
2 

 32 
FIXING CTR'S

 4.5 (x2) 

 7
 

 123 

LH
HIGH PROFILE

RH
HIGH PROFILE

ISO VIEWS
SCALE 1:2

A
N

Z_
A

3_
TD

_H
or

iz
.D

R
W

D
O

T

COPYRIGHT@2024 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
SCALE 1:1 PRINT ON A3

VER40T-03-00_---

 3
6 

 21 

 6 

 2
2 

 4.5 (x2) 

 32 
FIXING CTR'S

 7
 

 123 

LH
LOW PROFILE

ISO VIEWS
SCALE 1:2

RH
LOW PROFILE

A
N

Z_
A

3_
TD

_H
or

iz
.D

R
W

D
O

T

COPYRIGHT@2024 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
SCALE 1:1 PRINT ON A3

VER40T-01-00_---


